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Yngve Maland

Andreas Havnegjerde

Morten Falk

Fredrik Runsjg

Anders Engell Torgersen

Audun gstevik

Kristoffer Amundsen

Terje Rensvold

Marius Kultorp

Yuri Zelentsov

Tore Skagestein

Haakon Dalsbg

espen larsen

Lars Somby

Odne Lyngstad

Ole Myhre

Remi Kvalvik

Sondre Dyb Berg

Tom-Henrik Sandvik

Havard Strand

Mats Bentzen

Stein Morten Olafson

Paal Nymann

Ole-Jacob Sgrensen

Oslo Tour 2018 presented by Latitude 64 - Oslo Tour Holmenkollen 2018 presented by Latitude 64 * 26.04.2024 08:18 (1)

08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/18 13:30
08/25/18 09:00

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Oslo Tour 2018 presented by Latitude 64 - Oslo Tour

3/3/3(3/3/3/3|3|3

2

w
w
N W e W WwWw NN WW W N W e N WWw w u W w NN W W w w w w w wNn BB BN Ww W wi NN N W w N W

3

W W w w N W e, WwWw W e WWw W NWNN W R WNNNWW W WY ERE WNNNDN W W R WY W W N

3

AW W W w & N WWININDNDND W PR WWwWw P2 WNDN PR WW W W WN WWIN N W WN WWNDNWW NN w N

3

W W w ww W WN W WIN PP WN WW W W o W w wN W &AW w w NN U wWw D w 2w w w w N w v o

3

w N R W R IN RN WWWN W WY WWINNN WY WY W W W AW W WDy W

2

W ww ke, WwWwWw N WwWw R, WwWW e, W WY W R W RN WD W RN R Wy W ENNN

2

W NN W W N WN WW W W ww w N W N WNWN W W W NN W w 2N WNDNDN WNDNDN PR WNDNDND DN WN

BN WIN WWw W N W W N WWw W e R WY W R W W WD WY WNNDNYN W W W WY W W

W W N BN WNWW W P WN WNNWW NN WW PR WWWNBEREIN NN WN WN WD NN NN WD NN

W W wwww w w N W W B N WWwWWwWw W N WW R WNWNNWNN WD W W W NN N

W W w w w N W Ww NN WN WN WW W NN W W W & W WN N WNN WRNN NN NN WD NN W w

W W w w W N W w w N W N W W wWw N W Ww W NN W & Ww w NN NN W NN WD DN NN NN BN DNDNNN

W wwww e, w ke, wWwWWwWwNWN PR N BE N WWWNNWW WY WW W WU NN WD R W WWINNWWNNWNYN W Ww

A WW W W w w w NN Www w 2w N W R NN P WWN WD W R W W NN RN W N RN WwWNDN

A N WM BN WW R W R WNWWNN WY W E N WN W RN R R NN WNWWWNWW AW WN

N B W N WN N WN WW N W W W N WWwW W w & &2 N WWwWN WW WN NN W W W w NN WD W w w N

-7
2
-8
2
-7
2

47
2
46
3
47
2
48
2
45
2
49
3
50
3
48
2
51
3
47
2
47
2
49
2
51
2
54
2
49
2
51
2
52
2
47
3
52
4
52
3
52
3
53
3
52
2

-10
-17
-7

+1

91
47
93
47
94
46
94
50
95
47
9
46
2
49
97
46
97
50
97
51
98
51
100
49
100
46
100
52
101
50
101
49
101
54
101
50
102
50
102
51
103
53
106
54
106
55

-7

-7

-6

-5

-4

-6

-3

-7

-5

-3

-5

-3

-2

-7

-2

-2

-2

-1

-2

47

46

47

48

45

49

50

48

51

47

47

49

51

54

49

51

52

47

52

52

52

53

52

-7

-7

-4

-5

-4

-3

-3

-5

-2

-4

-5

-4

-3

-1

44

52

54

54

55


https://discgolfmetrix.com/570353
https://discgolfmetrix.com/570362
https://discgolfmetrix.com/570362
https://discgolfmetrix.com/570353
https://discgolfmetrix.com/570362

m——lnnnnnlnnmmmmmmm--ll

08/25/1813:30 | 3 | 2

24 | Olav Bakke

26 | Dagfinn Valen Brendemo

27 | Marius Ruud

28 | Truls Teal Johnsen

29 | Henrik Aaslund

30 | Said Zabihian

1 Sigrid Sandum

2  Eirin Brun

3  Eirin Korvald

|| Recreational _IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----II

1 |Jorn Idar Kvig

N

Geir-Arne Roos

3 Esbjorn Kjell

4 | Lars Jonas Haarberg

4 | Morten Tronrud

6 | Rune Vatn

6 | Johan Wold

6 | Geir Turtum

6 | Ola Kolle

6 | Daniel Jensen

11 | Truls Flatland

11 | Jergen Aaslund

11 | Marius Flagestad

14 | markus fjgrtoft

15 | Bard Bge

15 | Thore Isaksen
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17 | Hakon Gram Stoltenberg Russeltvedt | 08/25/18 09:00
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Simen Dyb Berg

Espen Paulsen

Helge Berger

Stig André Leirstein

Jens A. Kristiansen

Nikolai Lexergd

Lars Erland Olsen

Arnold Vinje Erichsen

Jorgen Kjgnnergd

Nicolai Aasen

Brage Eriksen

Lars Rgken

Svein Bjerke

Daniel Tokerud

Asgeir Blakseth

Stian Rudshavn Nazareno

08/25/1813:30 | 2 | 3
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30 | 4 | 2
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30 | 3 | 4
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30 | 5 | 3
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30 | 3 | 3
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30 | 4 | 3
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30 | 2 | 2
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30 | 3 | 4
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30 | 4 | 4
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30 | 4 | 2
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30 | 3 | 2
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30| 5 6
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30 | 3 | 2
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30 | 4 | 5
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30 | 3 | 3
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30 | 3 | 2
08/25/18 09:00
08/25/1813:30 | 2 | 3

BN WIN R WW NN WW W W W R AN W RN AW W W R W W NN W

3

3

A A WW W B U W S WO WWww NN N W e W NN Ww  w NN NN W s w

3

w A WWWwW AW, WN W W W W NN AR WW AW W N PAPW W U W W

5

w A WD W W AR WW AR,V W W AW O W AN WW AN WDN W W W

4

2

W W ww w w N W NN WwWN WS, DWW WD WO D REW W WA, W

3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

4

A WU A0 WA W W W W N WWwW Ww w w ww w & wWw w wwwww s ww s

4

3

AW A WW W W W w w w w & WWwWw NN W W W WWwwwNnN w w NN w

4

W W ww e, wWww U wWNWwWWw NN W W W W e R DWW W W W W

W W A N WD WNNN W R REWOE N WWW W NN W WYy W W W

AW W W W wWiN Ww w w w w w & WN N W W WwWWwWWww w w s DN ww w w

W W ww s, wWwWw NN W W R NN PR WWN PR WWN WD BEREN WY WY WN

N W e N WWw W N Ww W NN BN WWwWw & WwWw N Ww w w w w w w w w NN w

W N w N RN W RN W W W W RN W RN WA W W W W

W W N WwWww w e ww N W W W e N BERENND RN WNNWW W WL W W W B

w w e,  Ww N AR WWwWW W W WD Wy, WE NN ENYNWW

AW A AW W A WW W W W RN WD RN DNDN WW W W NP WDN WW W N

+4

-2

-1

+3

+3

+6

+5

54
3
51
3
54
3
54
3
57
2
57
3
53
3
54
3
58
4
52
3
53
4
57
4
57
2
60
3
54
3
59
3

+1
+4
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
-1
+2
()}
+3
+4
+3
+3
+3
()}
+4
+6
+4
+6
+5
+2
+5
+3
+6
()}
+6
+8
+8
+6
+11
+5
+14

109 0 |54

58
109
55
109

112
60
112
60
113
56
113
57
114
54
114
62
116
60
119
59

-3

-1

-2

-1

51

54

54

57

57

53

54

58

52

53

57

57

60

54

59

122/ 9 |63

-1

55

58

55

56

53

54

58

57

54

60

60

56

57

54

62

60

59
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1 Helene Lund-Johansen 08/25/18 09:00 4 4 4 3 +4

08/25/1813:30 | 4 |4 45 4|4|4/5 3,4 4 3|33 4 5 4 |+17| 71 | +21 129 17|71
2 | Caroline Guldahl 08/25/18 09:00 5/4/'5/5 6 4/ 5 4,4/ 5 3,3, 4/2|5/4| 3 3 | +20 | 74

08/25/1813:30/ 6 9 6 5 4 6 6 3/3/4|4 35 3 7 5|5 6 +36| 90 | +56 164 36 90
3 Maja Erke 08/25/18 09:00 6 58 4/ 3|4/4/ 3,4 /4|3|2|3|3|5 4| 2 4 | +17 | 71

08/25/18 13:30 4 5 7 7 17 +46 | DNF | +999

1 Jonas Lillefoss

Morten Hofmo Evensen

Kjetil Annevik

Thomas Raaness

Simon Ruud Saetre

Ditlev Sgrensen
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~

11

12

13

14

15

16

1 Tobias Kristiansen

2 Herman Bentzen Hinkel

Ronny Andresen

Erlend Thune

John Kristiansen

Kristoffer Reier

Tobias Degerdal

D) Bell

Marius Kolloen

Thomas E Z Lundquist

Yngve Martinsen

Stian Daniel Nilsen
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

(1020314 5 ]6]7[8 19 ]10 (11 112 1314 115 16 [17 |18 Tot [
Par 313 3 313333 ]|3]|3 3 31313 |3|3 |33 54

Avg 3213132313234 |32/31/28(29|29|29/27|28|3.8|/3.1|2.8|/2.8|55.1

Difficulty 16 (11| 15|12 |13 |17 |14 | 9 2 8 6 7 1 3118|104 5| 11

Hole in one 11 1|1 1 |1 6 0%
Birdie -1 33 5833 27 32|13 |26 27 |60 43 45 38 66|54 6 31 67 54 713 23%
Par 0 86 | 65 (100|111 |85 |97 |98 |108|89 107|107 |114|96 |101| 78 |105|79 |97 | 1723 |55%
Bogey 1 47 |34 | 28 | 32 |43 |49 (44| 34 |21 17 |19 |19 | 9 | 18 |64 | 29 | 20|21 | 548 |17%
Double Bogey2| 5 ' 11 | 9 3 11 8 4 | 2 2 5 2 1 1 12 7 5 1 89 | 3%
Triple Bogey 3 3 2 3 1 3 7 1 1 7 1 1 30 1%
Other >3 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1 1 23 | 1%
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